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Sale 11,800,000 $0.2600 821,428,770 4.9371% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 806,428,770 4.8469% 

Sale 5,200,000 $0.2600 801,228,770 4.8156% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 786,228,770 4.7255% 

Sale 8,000,000 $0.2600 778,228,770 4.6774% 

Sale 13,000,000 $0.2600 765,228,770 4.5993% 

Sale 12,000,000 $0.2600 753,228,770 4.5271% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 738,228,770 4.4370% 

Sale 5,000,000 $0.2600 733,228,770 4.4069% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 718,228,770 4.3168% 

Sale 5,000,000 $0.2600 713,228,770 4.2867% 

Sale 3,000,000 $0.2600 710,228,770 4.2687% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 695,228,770 4.1785% 

Sale 1,000,000 $0.2600 694,228,770 4.1725% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 679,228,770 4.0824% 

Sale 1,000,000 $0.2600 678,228,770 4.0764% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 663,228,770 3.9862% 

Sale 5,000,000 $0.2600 658,228,770 3.9562% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 643,228,770 3.8660% 

Sale 1,000,000 $0.2600 642,228,770 3.8600% 

Sale 11,000,000 $0.2600 631,228,770 3.7939% 

Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 616,228,770 3.7037% 

Sale 3,000,000 $0.2600 613,228,770 3.6857% 
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Sale 15,000,000 $0.2600 598,228,770 3.5955% 
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* for identification purpose only 


